
19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

START time: Standing 14. 07. 2017. 12:30

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 19:17:59

M A T C H 30m Women
R BIB Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 1144 Budaeva Inna RUS 95 93 97 285 0 18
2 1163 Protasova Valentina RUS 95 93 96 284 0 16
3 1026 Strillinger Sonja AUT 92 94 97 283 0 13
4 1170 Sushko Anna RUS 95 94 90 279 1 16
5 1169 Sokolova Lilia RUS 93 92 93 278 0 14
6 1114 Reimann Sandra GER 92 95 91 278 0 13
7 1181 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI 89 92 94 275 0 9
8 1159 Nizkoshapskaia

Alena
RUS 91 90 94 275 0 12

9 1178 Oražem Renata SLO 88 92 89 269 0 9
10 1182 Bieri Ramona SUI 90 94 85 269 0 11
11 1184 Bösch Nicole SUI 94 90 83 267 0 9
12 1019 Pirkmann Julia AUT 88 95 83 266 0 8



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

START time: Kneeling 14. 07. 2017. 12:30

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 19:18:17

M A T C H 30m Women
R BIB Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 1170 Sushko Anna RUS 96 94 95 285 0 17
2 1114 Reimann Sandra GER 94 93 97 284 0 16
3 1159 Nizkoshapskaia

Alena
RUS 96 93 94 283 0 16

4 1181 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI 93 97 93 283 1 14
5 1184 Bösch Nicole SUI 93 95 93 281 0 13
6 1019 Pirkmann Julia AUT 94 94 93 281 0 14
7 1178 Oražem Renata SLO 92 93 95 280 0 14
8 1026 Strillinger Sonja AUT 94 91 94 279 0 14
9 1144 Budaeva Inna RUS 90 96 92 278 1 11
10 1163 Protasova Valentina RUS 93 94 90 277 0 11
11 1182 Bieri Ramona SUI 90 92 94 276 1 9
12 1169 Sokolova Lilia RUS 91 92 88 271 0 11



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
MATCH

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 19:20:24

M A T C H 30m Women
R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 Sushko Anna RUS Standing 95 94 90 279 1 16

Kneeling 96 94 95 285 0 17
564 1 33

2 Budaeva Inna RUS Standing 95 93 97 285 0 18
Kneeling 90 96 92 278 1 11

563 1 29
3 Reimann Sandra GER Standing 92 95 91 278 0 13

Kneeling 94 93 97 284 0 16
562 0 29

4 Strillinger Sonja AUT Standing 92 94 97 283 0 13
Kneeling 94 91 94 279 0 14

562 0 27
5 Protasova Valentina RUS Standing 95 93 96 284 0 16

Kneeling 93 94 90 277 0 11
561 0 27

6 Nizkoshapskaia
Alena

RUS Standing 91 90 94 275 0 12

Kneeling 96 93 94 283 0 16
558 0 28

7 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI Standing 89 92 94 275 0 9
Kneeling 93 97 93 283 1 14

558 1 23
8 Oražem Renata SLO Standing 88 92 89 269 0 9

Kneeling 92 93 95 280 0 14
549 0 23

9 Sokolova Lilia RUS Standing 93 92 93 278 0 14
Kneeling 91 92 88 271 0 11

549 0 25
10Bösch Nicole SUI Standing 94 90 83 267 0 9

Kneeling 93 95 93 281 0 13
548 0 22

11Pirkmann Julia AUT Standing 88 95 83 266 0 8
Kneeling 94 94 93 281 0 14

547 0 22
12Bieri Ramona SUI Standing 90 94 85 269 0 11

Kneeling 90 92 94 276 1 9
545 1 20



19th IAU CROSSBOW WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Osijek 10. - 16. 07.2017.

RESULTS
FINALS

1 / 1 | 14.7.2017. 19:26:47

M A T C H 30m Women
R Name Nat Series Total IT TEN Remarks
1 Protasova Valentina RUS Final 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 97 0 7

Standing 95 93 96 284 0 16
Kneeling 93 94 90 277 0 11

658 0 34
2 Strillinger Sonja AUT Final 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 10 10 92 0 4 Soff 9

Standing 92 94 97 283 0 13
Kneeling 94 91 94 279 0 14

654 0 31
3 Reimann Sandra GER Final 10 10 9 8 10 9 10 8 9 9 92 0 4 Soff 8

Standing 92 95 91 278 0 13
Kneeling 94 93 97 284 0 16

654 0 33
4 Sushko Anna RUS Final 8 10 10 8 9 9 8 9 10 9 90 0 3 Soff 7

Standing 95 94 90 279 1 16
Kneeling 96 94 95 285 0 17

654 1 36
5 Budaeva Inna RUS Final 9 7 9 9 9 10 8 10 9 9 89 0 2

Standing 95 93 97 285 0 18
Kneeling 90 96 92 278 1 11

652 1 31
6 Baumgartner Joëlle SUI Final 10 10 7 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 93 0 5

Standing 89 92 94 275 0 9
Kneeling 93 97 93 283 1 14

651 1 28
7 Nizkoshapskaia

Alena
RUS Final 9 9 8 10 8 10 10 9 9 9 91 0 3

Standing 91 90 94 275 0 12
Kneeling 96 93 94 283 0 16

649 0 31
8 Oražem Renata SLO Final 9 9 10 9 10 10 8 10 10 8 93 0 5

Standing 88 92 89 269 0 9
Kneeling 92 93 95 280 0 14

642 0 28
9 Sokolova Lilia RUS Standing 93 92 93 278 0 14

Kneeling 91 92 88 271 0 11
549 0 25

10Bösch Nicole SUI Standing 94 90 83 267 0 9
Kneeling 93 95 93 281 0 13

548 0 22
11Pirkmann Julia AUT Standing 88 95 83 266 0 8

Kneeling 94 94 93 281 0 14
547 0 22

12Bieri Ramona SUI Standing 90 94 85 269 0 11
Kneeling 90 92 94 276 1 9

545 1 20
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